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University of Limerick Archery Club (ULWA25)
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BM - Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008827 HARKIN Kevin DCUU DCU 1 6A M B M

ME008625 O'NEILL Tomás DCUU DCU 1 1B M B M

ME0000002 BEDFORD Jude ENNIS AE 1 1A M B M

BW - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME006899 STAINES Niamh DCUU DCU 1 4A W B W

ME007636 KELLY Amy TUD TUD 1 2B W B W

ME008916 DEHMEL Chiara UL UL 1 7B W B W

ME006258 ZIOLEK Emilia UL UL 1 6B W B W

C50M - Compound 50+ Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME000001 KELLY Alan WICKLOW WA 1 3A 50M C 50M

ME00000000 LANE Aonghus WICKLOW WA 1 3B 50M C 50M

RM - Recurve Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME006012 CHEN Jervis DCUU DCU 1 7A M R M

ME001037 VERJANS-MACDERMOTT Fiachra GUEST GUEST 2 2B M R M

ME006359 PAZDAN Dominik NUIG NUIG 2 4B M R M

ME0000965 RONAN Wall SETU SETU 1 8A M R M

Me006011 IFTIME Patrick TUD TUD 1 4B M R M

ME007092 CARROLL Brian UL UL 2 5A M R M

1234 HANNON Daniel UL UL 1 5A M R M

ME007103 O'CONNELL Darragh UL UL 2 1A M R M

RW - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME007762 HERWARD Bevin DCUU DCU 2 3A W R W

ME008549 NÍ RÓIBÍN Ciara DCUU DCU 1 2A W R W

ME006829 BYRNE Charlie ENNIS AE 2 1B W R W

ME005719 WEST Eva GUEST GUEST 1 5B W R W

ME009566 DOLAN Caitlin UL UL 2 2A W R W

ME008708 POWER-FARRELL Eleanor UL UL 2 3B W R W

2345 VERA Rita UL UL 2 4A U21W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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